Output Rating: AC 0 ~ 350 Vrms,
DC 0 ~ ± 500 V
Output Frequency up to 999.9 Hz
DC Output (100% of Rated Power)
Output Capacity: 500VA/ 1000VA
Measurement Items: Vrms, Vavg, Vpeak,
Irms, IpkH, Iavg, Ipeak, P, S, Q, PF, CF
Voltage and Current Harmonic Analysis

ASR-001 Air inlet filter
USB Driver
OPTIONAL ACCESSORIESORDERING INFORMATION
Opt01 : RS-232+GPIB Communication Functions(Factory installed)
Opt02 : European Output Outlet only for ASR-2000(Factory installed)ASR-2050 500VA Programmable AC/DC Power Source
ASR-2100 1000VA Programmable AC/DC Power Source
ASR-2050R 500VA  Programmable AC/DC Power Source for 3U 1/2 Rack Mount
ASR-2100R 1000VA Programmable AC/DC Power Source for 3U 1/2 Rack Mount
Setting Resolution
Accuracy*2
200 V
100 V

ASR-001 Air inlet filter
USB Driver
OPTIONAL ACCESSORIESORDERING INFORMATION
Opt01 : RS-232+GPIB Communication Functions(Factory installed)
Opt02 : European Output Outlet only for ASR-2000(Factory installed)ASR-2050 500VA Programmable AC/DC Power Source
ASR-2100 1000VA Programmable AC/DC Power Source
ASR-2050R 500VA  Programmable AC/DC Power Source for 3U 1/2 Rack Mount
ASR-2100R 1000VA Programmable AC/DC Power Source for 3U 1/2 Rack Mount